
Einwohner

Vereine                                                                    

Hunde                                                                     

Arbeitsplätze                                                                                       

Radweg in km                                                                                                       

Durchschnittsalter                                                                                                 
 

Wasserverbrauch 

Pro-Kopf-Verschuldung                                

Gewerbesteuer                                   
                               

Höhenlage                                                

10.255 

59

650
5834

Keine offiziellen Angaben
45,2 Jahre

  800.000 m³
0 €

 15,8 Mio. €
 352 m ü. NN

Birkenfeld07

Stand 01/2026

Quellen: Gemeinde Birkenfeld


