

07

BIRKENFELD



	Einwohner	10.255
	Vereine	59
	Hunde	650
	Arbeitsplätze	5834
	Radweg in km	Keine offiziellen Angaben
	Durchschnittsalter	45,2 Jahre
	Wasserverbrauch	800.000 m³
	Pro-Kopf-Verschuldung	0 €
	Gewerbesteuer	15,8 Mio. €
	Höhenlage	352 m ü. NN